
point NAME OUT IN GROSS HDCP NET REMARKS

50 1 位 中山 薫 35 37 72 72.0

49 2 位 千代 雅則 39 36 75 75.0

48 3 位 田内 三男 38 38 76 76.0

47 4 位 大懸 隆人 38 39 77 77.0

46 5 位 小渡 俊明 41 37 78 78.0

46 6 位 鈴木 大介 39 39 78 78.0

44 7 位 愛山 智弘 40 39 79 79.0

44 8 位 吉野 裕幸 38 41 79 79.0

44 9 位 江本 貢史 37 42 79 79.0

41 10 位 田中 清吾 40 40 80 80.0

40 11 位 高橋 孝 42 39 81 81.0

40 12 位 和田 良穂 40 41 81 81.0

40 13 位 南出 一郎 40 41 81 81.0

40 14 位 北江 暢康 41 40 81 81.0

36 15 位 谷口 正男 41 41 82 82.0

36 16 位 上田 尚登 40 42 82 82.0

36 17 位 大沢 武男 38 44 82 82.0

36 18 位 泉田 淳志 44 38 82 82.0

36 19 位 髙橋 利明 40 42 82 82.0

31 20 位 松井 五十二 42 41 83 83.0

31 21 位 山下 恭史 42 41 83 83.0

29 22 位 黒岩 仁 43 41 84 84.0

29 23 位 青柳 良一 41 43 84 84.0

29 24 位 夏山 永吉 40 44 84 84.0

26 25 位 竹本 充 44 41 85 85.0

26 26 位 渡辺 孝志 42 43 85 85.0

26 27 位 高橋 和弘 42 43 85 85.0

26 28 位 西川 聡 42 43 85 85.0

26 29 位 時安 大治 42 43 85 85.0

26 30 位 小松 比左志 40 45 85 85.0
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20 31 位 中坪 政則 43 43 86 86.0

20 32 位 髙橋 雄二 41 45 86 86.0

20 33 位 佐々木 周二 45 41 86 86.0

17 34 位 田畠 一也 46 41 87 87.0

17 35 位 高橋 秀行 44 43 87 87.0

17 36 位 保村 幸二 43 44 87 87.0

14 37 位 松本 透 45 43 88 88.0

14 38 位 菅井 康裕 43 45 88 88.0

14 39 位 山下 剛市 40 48 88 88.0

14 40 位 松本 訓直 44 44 88 88.0

14 41 位 小野 敏之 43 45 88 88.0

9 42 位 佐藤 広文 43 46 89 89.0

9 43 位 佐々木 秀吉 43 46 89 89.0

9 44 位 細川 仁 42 47 89 89.0

9 45 位 鈴木 卓也 46 43 89 89.0

9 46 位 和泉 満幸 45 44 89 89.0

9 47 位 松本 大誠 41 48 89 89.0

3 48 位 長瀬 信幸 45 45 90 90.0

3 49 位 庄司 陽一 45 45 90 90.0

1 50 位 竹村 和樹 45 46 91 91.0

1 51 位 齋藤 秀憲 45 46 91 91.0

52 位 小野 一孝 44 48 92 92.0

53 位 福本 仁 46 47 93 93.0

54 位 三浦 雅仁 46 47 93 93.0

55 位 高橋 真仁 46 47 93 93.0

56 位 小林 正男 49 46 95 95.0

57 位 安東 孝司 48 48 96 96.0

58 位 大坂 章悟 46 50 96 96.0



NAME OUT IN GROSS HDCP NET REMARKS

1 位 千代 雅則 39 36 75 75.0

2 位 田内 三男 38 38 76 76.0

3 位 小渡 俊明 41 37 78 78.0

4 位 高橋 孝 42 39 81 81.0

5 位 和田 良穂 40 41 81 81.0

6 位 南出 一郎 40 41 81 81.0

7 位 谷口 正男 41 41 82 82.0

8 位 上田 尚登 40 42 82 82.0

9 位 大沢 武男 38 44 82 82.0

10 位 松井 五十二 42 41 83 83.0

11 位 山下 恭史 42 41 83 83.0

12 位 黒岩 仁 43 41 84 84.0

13 位 青柳 良一 41 43 84 84.0

14 位 夏山 永吉 40 44 84 84.0

15 位 竹本 充 44 41 85 85.0

16 位 渡辺 孝志 42 43 85 85.0

17 位 高橋 和弘 42 43 85 85.0

18 位 中坪 政則 43 43 86 86.0

19 位 髙橋 雄二 41 45 86 86.0

20 位 田畠 一也 46 41 87 87.0

21 位 高橋 秀行 44 43 87 87.0

22 位 松本 透 45 43 88 88.0

23 位 菅井 康裕 43 45 88 88.0

24 位 山下 剛市 40 48 88 88.0

25 位 佐藤 広文 43 46 89 89.0

26 位 佐々木 秀吉 43 46 89 89.0

27 位 細川 仁 42 47 89 89.0

28 位 長瀬 信幸 45 45 90 90.0

29 位 庄司 陽一 45 45 90 90.0

30 位 小野 一孝 44 48 92 92.0

31 位 福本 仁 46 47 93 93.0

32 位 小林 正男 49 46 95 95.0

33 位 安東 孝司 48 48 96 96.0
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